Resultat IPRK 4 2024-02-06

Senaste uppdatering: 2024-02-06 21:28:30

Arrangor IFK Umea
Arena Nolia friidrottshall
Tavlingsort Umea
Tavlingsledare Goran Kero

Kvinnor 60 m

6/2 18:05

A-Final
Tot. plac.
1 Stella Sallstrom 04 IFK Umea 8.75 1 SB
2 Emmy Erlandsson 05 Lulea FIF 8.89 3
3 Julia Olofsson 10 IFK Umea 8.94 4
4 Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umea 8.99 5
B-Final
Tot. plac.

1 Lowa Juneblad 05 Umedalens IF 8.85 2 SB
2 Irma Bjurdamm 09 IFKUmea 9.41 6
3 Thea Thafvelin 09 IFK Umea 9.46 7
Kvinnor 400 m

6/2 19:00
1 Julia Olofsson 10 IFK Umea 1:05.99 PB
2 Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umea 1:13.64
Kvinnor Hojd

6/2 17:00
1 Alva Akesson 06 Sundsvalls FlI 162
2 Emilia Jonsdotter 08 Umedalens IF 156 =SB
3 Emmy Erlandsson 05 Lulead FIF 153 =SB
4 Alice Lundh Hallén 07 Strands IF 147 SB

136 141 144 147 150 153 156 159 162 165

Alva Akesson - - - - - - o o} XXO0 XXX
Alice Lundh Hallén o o) o o] XXX
Emmy Erlandsson - - - o] o] o XXX
Emilia Jonsdotter - - X0 o) 0 o XXO0
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=1 Lowa Juneblad
=1 Emmy Erlandsson

F13 60 m

A-Final

1 Nellie Aronsson
2 Novalie Holmkvist
3 Felicia Lundberg

B-Final

Hulda Qvist Vallmark

1
2 Maja Lanhti

3 Mira Hakansson
4 Agnes Sjodin

C-Final

Freja Fjellstrom
Amanda Aggeryd
Michelle Ramos
Ella Carlsson

A OWODN -

D-Final

1 Elise Jonasson
2 Sally Grénlund

F13 Langd
Hoppzon

Nellie Aronsson
Novalie Holmkvist
Felicia Lundberg
Maja Lahti
Elise Jonasson
Mira Hakansson
Agnes Sjddin
Freja Fjellstrom
Ella Carlsson

0 Michelle Ramos
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Felicia Lundberg
Nellie Aronsson
Novalie Holmkvist
Elise Jonasson
Freja Fjellstrom
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IFK Umea
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9.55
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11.13
11.32

11.10
11.19
11.57
12.09

9.85
12.00
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4.04
3.84
3.37
3.26
3.10
3.03
3.03
2.98
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3.79
3.85
4.04
3.26
2.95
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Tot. plac.
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Tot. plac.
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3.84
3.38
3.88
3.19
3.03
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2.58
2.90
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6/2 18:20

6/2 17:30



Maja Lahti

Mira Hakansson
Michelle Ramos
Ella Carlsson
Agnes Sjddin

Man 60 m

A-Final

1 Harry Signal
2 Jonathan Olofsson
3 Malte Wirén

B-Final

1 Johannes Jungerstam
2 Knut Grénlund

3 Hjalmar Sandqvist

4 Dennis Nystedt

Man 400 m

1 Knut Groénlund

Kvinnor & Man 1500 m

Mikkel Knif

Thea Norlund
Jonathan Olofsson
Thomas Strémsten
Robert Eriksson
Jakob Sandstrom
Tamas Milan Nagy

a s wWN -

Sammanstallning per klass

Man

1 Mikkel Knif

2 Jonathan Olofsson
3 Thomas Strémsten
4 Robert Eriksson

Jakob Sandstrom
Tamas Milan Nagy
Kvinnor
1 Thea Norlund

Man Hojd
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3.14
3.10
2.69
2.98
3.03

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Jalles TC
IFK Umea

Debreceni SC (HUN)DNF

3.18 3.24
2.94 3.05
2.66 2.80
2.83 2.57
2.47 2.96
Tot. plac.
8.43 1
8.91 3
9.78 6
Tot. plac.
8.88 2
9.04 4
9.57 5
9.97 7
1:06.13 PB
4:28.63 PB
4:37.46 PB
4:59.34 PB
5:00.33 SB
5:05.93 PB
DNF
82 IFKUmeé
10 IFK Umea
70 IFK Umea
75 Jalles TC
99 IFK Umea
93  Debreceni SC (HUN)
00  Skelleftea AIK

3.37
2.93
2.57
2.78
2.77

4:28.63
4:59.34
5:00.33
5:05.93
DNF
DNF

4:37.46

6/2 17:50

6/2 19:05

6/2 19:15



1 Olle Bang
2 Malte Wirén

Malte Wirén
Olle Bang

P13 60 m

A-Final

1 Nils Bjormsjo
2 Christian Carlsson
3 Axel Aggeryd

B-Final

Malte Andersson-Junkka
Simon Rosvall

Melvin Backlund

Melvin Hjort

W WwWwN -

C-Final

Tim Lindstrém

Linus Grebner Irgum
Benjamin Pecirep
Alve Jakobsson

A OWON -

P13 Langd
Hoppzon

Nils Bjormsjo
Sebastian Amnéus
Malte Andersson-Junkka
Tim Lindstrom
Melvin Hjort

Simon Rosvall
Melvin Backlund
Christian Carlsson

9 Linus Grebner Irgum
10 Benjamin Pecirep

11 Alve Jakobsson

12 Oliver Carlson
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Nils Bjérmsjo
Simon Rosvall
Alve Jakobsson
Melvin Backlund
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Tot. plac.
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Melvin Hjort

Malte Andersson-Junkka
Benjamin Pecirep

Oliver Carlson

Linus Grebner Irgum
Christian Carlsson

Tim Lindstrom
Sebastian Amnéus

3.51
3.27
2.81
2.56
2.86
3.49
3.7
3.88

3.65

2.73
2.48
2.81
3.13
3.45
3.92

3.59
3.39
2.77
2.31
2.77
3.17
3.68
4.01

3.73
2.94
2.38
3.04
2.82
3.52



